
CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Provisional Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23 

Date:- 15/11/20222 (10.00 AM) DTE CODE EN2533

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (DTE Code :-253324210) 
(Total Vcanct Seats = 24) 

Merit Admission MHT CET 
Student ID Student Full Name Gender JEE % HSC % SSC % No. Category (PCM) % 

Ugale Shivam Ganesh 
EN22153268 Shelke Gayatri Dilip

Pawar Vaishnavi Jalindar
Sable Mayuri Dinkar 
Borade Sheetal Sanjeev 
Shastri Prajwal Kiran
Dandekar Sanket Raju 

|Birajdar Vivek Rajarm
Autepatil Hrishikesh Sudam
Rode Anjali Ashok
Pawar Chaitanya Ranjeet
Ghule Om Sanjay
Shetgar Mahadev Rajendra 
Gaikwad Keshavraj Netaji
Kakade Sarthak Padmakar 
Andhare Samiksha Shankar
Jogdand Annasaheb Shivaji

EN22129470 Padole Snehal Jayprakash 

EN22126749 Male 
Female
Female 
Female 

OPEN 77.63 NA 79.67 90.2 
OPEN 68.37 37.59 71.67 85.8 

EN22201743 OPEN 61.9 NA 80.17 92.4 
EN22224406 OPEN 60.5 8.79 77 89 
EN22124997 Female OPEN 88.33 

64.83
81.67 
75.83 
83.17

59.68 NA 83 
EN22179498 
EN22106055 
EN22180409 
EN22164632 
EN22112978
EN22228216 
EN22247642 

Male OPEN 57.92 NA 75 
Male EWS 56.36 32.95 80.4 

Male OPEN 54.16 NA 86.2 
Male EWS 52.44 NA 82.6 

Female OPEN 47.84 NA 77.33 83.6 
Male EWS 54.73 88.6 

76.5 
68.33

71.5 
49.83 
79.5 

5.58 
44.98 

71.33 
2 Male 

Male 
EWS NA 85.6 

EN22180694 OPEN 
OPEN 

43.01 NA 82.8 
EN22149013 
EN221 12471 

EN22230283
EN22244319

Male 42.51 NA 89.4 
Male EWS 42.51 NA 87.2 

Female 
Male 
Female

OPEN 42.2 NA 87 
COLLE 

EWS 42 33 74 85 
8 OPEN 35.97 36.57DTE 

CODE 
84.67 85.4 

VOV 
Principal 

C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering 
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad, 

Principal 
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering 

Kanchanwadi, Aurangabed. 

533 

ANGARD 



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Provisional MeritList of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23

DTE CODE EN2533
Date:-15/11/20222(10.00 AM) 

OPEN 33 NA 84 82 Female 
Female 

Gadhe SakshiAnil 

Tanwade Ishwari Prashant
Rahalkar Rohan Dhananjay 
Dapke Arpita Rameshwar 
Badak Pravin Ramesh

EN22206421 Mahajan Samiksha Hirachand 

19 EN22149896 
OPEN 28.46 11.23 82.83 80.8 

20 EN22162698 
Male EWS 26 13 64.5 78.8 

EN22107701 
EN22178060 
EN22113350 

21 
25.31 NA 86 92 

Female 
Male 

Female

EWS 22 
16.74 NA 74 

EWS 
EWS 

23 
NA 34.7 88 

24 

Note:- Student can subit the grievance upto 15/11/2022 (03.00 PM). During the submission of grievance, if any. During this period student can personally visit 

for document verification at institute. 

COLLEGF O SMAF 

DTE 
PRINCIPAL 

CoDE Principal 
2533 

AURAN
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering

Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.
64D x 



CHHATRAPATI SHAHU MAHARAJ SHIKSHAN SANSTHA

CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad 

Provisional Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 
Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 15/11/20222 (10.00 AM) DTE CODE EN2533 

ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING (DTE Code-253384410) 

CTotal Vcanct Seats = 12) 

Admission MHT CET Merit Student Full Name Gender JEE % HSC % SSC % 
Student ID Category PCM) % No. 

82.83
88.6 
66 

88 NA 
NA 
NA 

OBC 57.06 Patil Devyani Chetan 
|Jalan Samiksha Sambhaji 
Warade Mithilesh Nivrutti
More Snehal Shivshankar 
Kulkarni Janhvi Sachin 
Karhale Amruta Chandrakant 
Joshi Siddhi Vinayak
|Mhaske Nishigandha Sanjay
Gagare Prasad Babasaheb 
Patil Shraddha Sanjiv 
Kangune Nupur Shivaji 
Nikam Sarthak Narayan 

Female
Female

Male 
Female
Female
Female
Female 
Female

Male 
Female
Female
Male 

EN22133813 
76.83
73.83

EWS 48.26
EN22139385 
EN22147960 

EN22119043 
EN22118621 
EN22217008 

32.21
31.5 
30.56

OBC 

OPEN 30.9 84 81.8 

EWS NA 80.5 84.4 

70.83 78.8 NA 
28.92 
NA 

EWS 29.33
89.8 78.5 

72.5 
74.12
83.5 

EWS 24.87
EN22176611 

80.8 
65.4 

OPEN 14.99
EN22133481 

OPEN 12.79 5.14 
EN22233427 84.4 NA 

NA 80.83

74.33 

EWS 1049 
EN22228976 78.2 10.05

4.64 
OBC 

EN22136941 
3.24 85.33 OPEN 

2 EN22233297 
Note:- Student can subit the grievance upto 15/11/2022 (03.00 PM). During the submission of grievance, if any. During this period student can personally visit 

for document verification at institute. 
Vo 

QLEGE 0 AU COL 

DTE 

PRINCIPAL 

Principal 
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering 

Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad. 
CoDE 

2533 

AURANG 



C
H

H
A

T
R

A
PA

T
I SH

A
H

U
M

A
H

A
R

A
J

SH
IK

SH
A

N
SA

N
ST

H
A

C
SM

SS
C

H
H

. S
H

A
H

U
C

O
L

L
E

G
E

O
F

 E
N

G
IN

E
E

R
IN

G
 

K
anchanw

adi, Paithan
R

oad,
A

urangabad 

Provisional M
erit List of Institute Level VacancyFor Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering 

A
cadem

ic
Year 2022-23

D
ate:-

15/11/20222 (10.00
A

M
) 

D
T

E
 C

O
D

E
:

E
N

2533

|A
R

T
IF

IC
IA

L
 IN

T
E

L
L

IG
E

N
C

E
 &

 D
A

T
A

 S
C

IE
N

C
E

(D
T

E
 C

ode:-253399510) 
(T

o
ta

l V
c
a
n

c
t S

e
a
ts

 =
 

1
2

) 

le
r 

A
d

m
is

s
io

n
 | M

H
T

 C
E

T
 

C
ategory 

M
e
rit

G
en

d
er 

JE
E

 %
 

H
SC

 %
| SSC

 %
 

S
tu

d
e
n

t
ID

 
S

tu
d

e
n

t
F

u
ll N

am
ne

N
o

. 
(P

C
M

) %
 

63.17
81.17 

8
1

.6
 

O
PE

N
 

O
P

 
O

B
C

 

E
N

2
2

1
4

5
0

9
8

 
S

hinde
T

u
sh

ar
T

u
k

aram
M

ale 
5

5
.6

7

N
A

 
8

1
.8

 
Sakhale

ShravaniM
ilind

Potdar
SagarRam 

Bharam
be

RupeshN
itin

Farkade R
ushikesh Shahuba 

M
ore M

ayur M
angesh

Kam
diAsthaHarihar

EN
22212816 

D
akleGayatriSudam

W
aghmare Anuja Ramhari 

Bhosle Pavan Sanjay 
Thale Abhishek Ganjidhar 

EN22141463 
M

ir Nom
anA

li VirasatAli 

E
N

2
2

2
1

8
8

7
9

 
F

em
ale 

6
2

.0
8

7
3

 

E
N

2
2

1
5

4
0

2
9

 
M

ale 
4

2
.3

 
NA 

90.5 
88.4 

93 
80.17 
74.8 
63.33

E
N

2
2

1
3

9
5

9
7

M
ale 

O
B

C
 

3
9

.1
5

31.32 
E

N
2

2
1

5
6

3
7

6
 

M
ale 

E
W

S 
36.15 

N
A

 
9

1
.2

 

E
N

2
2

1
4

6
6

1
2

 
M

ale 
O

P
E

N
 

3
1

.7
7

3.01 
6

6
.6

7
 

86.6 
N

A
 

N
A

 
EN

22187092 
F

em
ale

O
B

C
 

30.01 
9

0
.6

1
 

OPEN 
29.93 

73 
8

1
.8

 
Fem

ale 
Fem

ale
8 

9 
E

N
2

2
1

4
1

7
0

6
 

O
B

C
 

1
7

.5
 

4
0

.5
4

 
84 

79.8 

10 
E

N
2

2
1

 5
9

8
8

8
 

M
ale 

O
PEN

 
l6

.7
4

N
A

 
73 

80.2 
11 

E
N

22252097 
M

ale 
O

P
E

N
 

1
0

.5
6

N
A

 
85.83 

2 

12 
M

ale 
O

PEN
 

N
A

 
3.68 

65.17
60.2 

N
o

te:-
S

tu
d

e
n

t
c
a
n

 su
b

it th
e
 g

riev
an

ce u
p

to
 1

5
/1

1
/2

0
2

2
 (0

3
.0

0
P

M
). D

u
rin

g
th

e
 su

b
m

issio
n

 o
f g

riev
an

ce, if an
y

. D
u

rin
g

 th
is p

erio
d

 stu
d

e
n

t c
a
n

 

personally v
isit

fo
r d

o
cu

m
en

t
v

erificatio
n

a
t in

stitu
te.

C
O

LE EGE OF 
A

 
S

H
A

 

D
TE 

P
R

IN
C

IP
A

L
 

Principal 
C.S.M

.S.S. Chh. Shahu
C

ollege
of Engineering 

K
anchanw

adi, A
urangabad, 

CODE 
2533 

ANGAB



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

