### CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

### Provisional Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 15/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

### COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253324210) (Total Vcanct Seats = 24)

Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %
1	EN22126749	Ugale Shivam Ganesh	Male	OPEN	77.63	NA	79.67	90.2
2	EN22153268	Shelke Gayatri Dilip	Female	OPEN	68.37	37.59	71.67	85.8
3	EN22201743	Pawar Vaishnavi Jalindar	Female	OPEN	61.9	NA	80.17	92.4
4	EN22224406	Sable Mayuri Dinkar	Female	OPEN	60.5	8.79	77	89
5	EN22124997	Borade Sheetal Sanjeev	Female	OPEN	59.68	NA	88.33	83
6	EN22179498	Shastri Prajwal Kiran	Male	OPEN	57.92	NA	64.83	75
7	EN22106055	Dandekar Sanket Raju	Male	EWS	56.36	32.95	81.67	80.4
8	EN22180409	Birajdar Vivek Rajarm	Male	OPEN	54.16	NA	75.83	86.2
9	EN22164632	Autepatil Hrishikesh Sudam	Male	EWS	52.44	NA	83.17	82.6
10	EN22112978	Rode Anjali Ashok	Female	OPEN	47.84	NA	77.33	83.6
11	EN22228216	Pawar Chaitanya Ranjeet	Male	EWS	5.58	54.73	88.6	71.33
12	EN22247642	Ghule Om Sanjay	Male	EWS	44.98	NA	76.5	85.6
13	EN22180694	Shetgar Mahadev Rajendra	Male	OPEN	43.01	NA	68.33	82.8
14	EN22149013	Gaikwad Keshavraj Netaji	Male	OPEN	42.51	NA	71.5	89.4
15	EN22112471	Kakade Sarthak Padmakar	Male	EWS	42.51	NA	49.83	87.2
16	EN22230283	Andhare Samiksha Shankar	Female	OPEN	42.2	NA	79.5	87
17	EN22244319	Jogdand Annasaheb Shivaji	Male	EWS	42	33	74	85
18	EN22129470	Padole Snehal Jayprakash	Female	OPEN	35.97	36.57	84.67	85.4

DTE CODE 2533

RANGE

Principal
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

Principal
C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

### CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

### <u>Provisional Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering</u> Academic Year 2022-23

Date: - 15/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

1	)ate:- 15/1	1/20222 (10.00 AM)							
Γ	19	EN22149896	Gadhe Sakshi Anil	Female	OPEN	33	NA	84	82
H		EN22162698	Tanwade Ishwari Prashant	Female	OPEN	28.46	11.23	82.83	80.89
L	20	EN22102098				26	12	64.5	78.8
1	21	EN22107701	Rahalkar Rohan Dhananjay	Male	EWS	26	13		70.0
ł	22	EN22178060	Dapke Arpita Rameshwar	Female	EWS	25.31	NA	86	92
١	22				EWC	16.74	NA	72	74
	23	EN22113350	Badak Pravin Ramesh	Male	EWS	10.74			- 7.
		EN22206421	Mahajan Samiksha Hirachand	Female	EWS	NA	34.7	87	88
	24	ENZZZ004Z1	Ivialia ali Salliksila Tiliacilalia	1 Olliano					

Note:- Student can subit the grievance upto 15/11/2022 (03.00 PM). During the submission of grievance, if any. During this period student can personally visit for document verification at institute.

DTE CODE 2533

Principal >

C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

DTE CODE :- EN2533

### CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

### <u>Provisional Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering</u> <u>Academic Year 2022-23</u>

Date:- 15/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

### ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING (DTE Code :- 253384410)

(Total Vcanct Seats = 12)

(1044		met seats 12	·)						
Mer No	1	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %
<del>\ ,</del>	+	EN22133813	Patil Devyani Chetan	Female	OBC	57.06	NA	88	82.83
1	+	EN22139385	Jalan Samiksha Sambhaji	Female	EWS	48.26	NA	76.83	88.6
2	_		Warade Mithilesh Nivrutti	Male	OBC	32.21	NA	73.83	66
<u> </u>	3	EN22147960	More Snehal Shivshankar	Female	OPEN	31.5	30.9	84	81.8
-	4	EN22119043		Female	EWS	30.56	NA	80.5	84.4
	5	EN22118621	Kulkarni Janhvi Sachin	_	EWS	29.33	NA	70.83	78.8
	6	EN22217008	Karhale Amruta Chandrakant	Female		24.87	28.92	78.5	89.8
	7	EN22176611	Joshi Siddhi Vinayak	Female	EWS		NA NA	72.5	80.8
	8	EN22133481	Mhaske Nishigandha Sanjay	Female		14.99	_	74.17	65.4
	9	EN22233427	Gagare Prasad Babasaheb	Male	OPEN	12.79	5.14	_	
-	10	EN22228976	Patil Shraddha Sanjiv	Female	EWS	10.49	NA	83.5	84.4
-		EN22136941	Kangune Nupur Shivaji	Female	OBC	10.05	NA	80.83	78.2
-	11	EN22130941	Nikam Sarthak Narayan	Male	OPEN	4.64	3.24	74.33	85.33
	12								

Note:- Student can subit the grievance upto 15/11/2022 (03.00 PM). During the submission of grievance, if any. During this period student can personally visit

for document verification at institute.

**PRINCIPAL** 

Principal

C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering
Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad.

# CSMSS CHH. SHAHU COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Kanchanwadi, Paithan Road, Aurangabad

## Provisional Merit List of Institute Level Vacancy For Admission to B. Tech First Year Engineering Academic Year 2022-23

Date:- 15/11/20222 (10.00 AM)

DTE CODE :- EN2533

### (Total Vcanct Seats = 12) ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & DATA SCIENCE (DTE Code :- 253399510)

_									
	Merit No.	Student ID	Student Full Name	Gender	Admission Category	MHT CET (PCM) %	JEE %	HSC %	SSC %
	1	EN22145098	Shinde Tushar Tukaram	Male	OPEN	63.17	55.67	81.17	81.6
	2	EN22218879	Sakhale Shravani Milind	Female	OPEN	62.08	NA	73	81.8
	S	EN22154029	Potdar Sagar Ram	Male	OBC	42.3	NA	90.5	88.4
	4	EN22139597	Bharambe Rupesh Nitin	Male	OBC	39.15	31.32	80.17	93
	5	EN22156376	Farkade Rushikesh Shahuba	Male	EWS	36.15	NA	74.83	91.2
	6	EN22146612	More Mayur Mangesh	Male	OPEN	31.77	3.01	63.33	66.67
	7	EN22187092	Kamdi Astha Harihar	Female	OBC	30.01	NA	90.61	86.6
	<b>%</b>	EN22212816	Dakle Gayatri Sudam	Female	OPEN	29.93	NA	73	81.8
	9	EN22141706	Waghmare Anuja Ramhari	Female	ОВС	17.5	40.54	84	79.8
	10	EN22159888	Bhosle Pavan Sanjay	Male	OPEN	16.74	NA	73	80.2
	11	EN22252097	Thale Abhishek Ganjidhar	Male	OPEN	10.56	NA	85.83	89.2
	12	EN22141463	Mir Noman Ali Virasat Ali	Male	OPEN	NA	3.68	65.17	60.2

personally visit for document verification at institute. Note:- Student can subit the grievance upto 15/11/2022 (03.00 PM). During the submission of grievance, if any. During this period student can





C.S.M.S.S. Chh. Shahu College of Engineering Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad,